Jun 29 2024 (20:20) India Rail Info 1

UNU 12 / Uran - Nerul Local/99612 - Mumb - CR
URAN/Uran to NEU/Nerul
Oh 43m - 24 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg PF [Day Km |Spd [Elv |Zone
s
1 URAN |Uran 14:00 0 |1 0 17 CR
2 DRGI |Dronagiri 14:05 14:06 Tm (0 |1 1 47 CR
3 |NESA |Nhava Sheva 14:10 14:11 Tm [0 |1 5 47 CR
4 |SEMK [Shematikhar 14:15 14:16 m [0 |1 8 42 CR
5 |KARP |Kharkopar 14:25 14:26 im [0 |1 14 |40 CR
6 |BMDR |Bamandongri 14:29 14:30 Tm |0 |1 16 |41 CR
7 |SWDV |Seawoods - Darave 14:39 14:40 Tm |0 |1 22 |28 CR
8 |NEU |Nerul 14:43 0 |1 24 |- CR

Jun 29 2024 (20:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



